Huntington Beach State Park March 16 - 18

Number Of Rigs:

Host & Hostess: Homer - Agnus

Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

Barnyard RV Park April 6 -8

Number Of Rigs:
Host & Hostess:
Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

Santee State Park May 4 - 6

Number Of Rigs:
Host & Hostess:
Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

12

Dennis

Richard

9

Bob - Malone

Dennis
Jim

6
N/A
N/A
N/A

Coffee Cup Campers
2012 Minutes

Years Sobriety:

Years Sobriety:

Years Sobriety:

Wateree State Park June 8 - 10

Number Of Rigs:

Host & Hostess: Richard - Carol

Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

7

Bart
Bob

Years Sobriety:

Table Rock State Park July 13 - 15

Number Of Rigs:
Host & Hostess:
Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

1
N/A
N/A
N/A

Years Sobriety:

New Green Acres RV Park August 10 - 12

Number Of Rigs:

Host & Hostess: Richard - Carol

Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

6

Bart
Mitch

Years Sobriety:

Dreher Island State Park Sept 21 - 23

Number Of Rigs:

Host & Hostess: Homer - Agnus

Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

Huntington Beach State Park October 19 - 21
222

Number Of Rigs:

Host & Hostess: Richard - Carol

Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

3

John
Bart
10

Dennis
Ray

Years Sobriety:

Years Sobriety:

331

250

114

215

N/A

189

52

Lake Greenwood State Park November 21 - 25

Number Of Rigs:
Host & Hostess:
Wagonmaster:
Program Chairman:

13

Bart - Chrissy

Dennis
Richard

Years Sobriety:

386

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Current Cash:
Collection:
Expenses:

Cash on Hand:

SRR SRR

SRR SRR SRR SR |H

©* SR |P

362.00

67.00

429.00

56.00
13.00

472.00

14.00

486.00

19.00

13.00

492.00

492.00

55.00

547.00

23.00

570.00

34.00

604.00

59.00

165.00

498.00

(coffee)

(coffee)

(wood $115)
(Faith Home $50)



